Jack Linacre Memorial Trophy (the winner of the first Heat of the Prince Philip Cup)

Year
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2024

Boat
Kirribilli 11
Karabos VIII

Kirribilli 11
Karabos VIl
The Leprechaun
Imagination
Jock Robbie
198
Sidewinder
Leander
Imagination
Solveig
Kirribi/li 11
Riga

Whim

Puff
Annapurna
Karabos IX
Aku/a
Linnea
Shapes
Karabos IX
Linnea
Pennyfarthing
Provezza
Karabos IX

Fascination GBR

Helm and Crew

D Graney, M Graney, M Jones

N Rogers, L Behrens, A Burnett

not recorded

not recorded

D Graney, M Graney, M Jones

N Longworth, lan MacDiarmid, S Clark

AG Lynn, MB Lynn, GC Wedgwood

J Wilson, M Whitnall, S Clark

N Chapman, W Johnstone, A Seymour

G Tucker, E Vitte, M Levitzke

C Ryves, D Sargent, S Hadlow

N Rogers, H Wardrop, J Roche

| McDiarmid, D Baines, J Wilson

S Anderson, J Moncreif, M Cubitt

A Crisp, D Graney, J Gardiner

| Mccrossin, M Burke, R Hall

G Ingate, D Giles, A York

R Lynn, T Palm, | Olson

A Loginov, A Kirilyuk, A Shalagin

N Rogers, L Behrens, S Burrows

M Whitnall, C Brook, R Bishop

R Campbell, J Moncreif, J Low & J Stout
Wolf Breit

Nick Rogers, Leigh Behrens, Simon Burrows
S Anderson, John Moncrieff and Stephan Eyssautier
R Campbell, T Cummins, T Ford

Andy Beadsworth, Ali Tezdiker, Simon Fry
Nick Rogers, Leigh Behrens, Oliver Burnell
David Tabb, J Nolan, L Norgaard





